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For Personal Use Only

CIARIFIARY

Vehicle Information:
2008 NISSAN ALTIMA 2.5/2.5 S/2.5 SL No accidents reported to CARFAX
VIN: 1N4AL21E28N559460

SEDAN 4 DR

2.5L 14 F DOHC 16V

GASOLINE

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

US $39.99

CARFAX’ Vehicle History Report™

An independent company established in 1986

No other damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

@O

4
Ly

16 Service history records

X

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/20/18 at 4:55:13 PM (EST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

m EE Ownership History | 2 Owner -

The number of owners is estimatec

Year purchased 2010

Last owned in Pennsylvania

74.119 Last reported odometer
! reading

Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership | C ﬂmﬁm n| 7 yrs. 6 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces -Em N|ER | Pennsylvania

9,927Hyr

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading 74,119

RN x| it History £ owrior 1

CARFAX guarantees the information in this sectior

. Guaranteed

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon | gt
|

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits | Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms | View Certificate

|ME AIRIF : Additional History & Owner 1
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX
Reported

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

|

Total Loss | No Issues
|
| No Issues
[ Reported

Airbag Deployment . No Issues
v Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. w4 Indicated
Accident / Damage | No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. } Reported
Manufacturer Recall | No Recalls
Check with an authorized Nissan dealer for any open recalls. ' Reported
Basic Warranty | Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended warranty? ‘ Expired

mmﬂu@ Detailed History

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/#/report/1n4al21e28n559460
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Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

Date: Mileage:

07/18/2008

08/12/2010 44
' 08/14/2010 46

08/17/2010

08/19/2010 55

08/20/2010

10/13/2010

12/28/2010

08/13/2011 11,354

12/28/2011

08/03/2012 21,697

11/29/2012 24,653

12/26/2012

06/07/2013 30,653

06/27/2013 31,223

12/27/2013

08/19/2014 43,138

08/19/2014 43,140

01/26/2015 49,070

03/09/2015 49,877

05/27/2015 52,416

06/15/2015 52,794

10/06/2015 55,940

Source:
NICB

Auto Auction
Pennsylvania

Online Listing

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Inspection Station

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sayre, PA

Title #68651485W101

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sellersville, PA

Title #68651485BA02

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sellersville, PA

Title #68651485BA02

Inspection Station

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sellersville, PA

Title #68651485BA02

Inspection Station

A

A & T Chevrolet
Subaru
Sellersville, PA
215-257-8022
atautos.com

4.8 (B8 reviews)

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sellersville, PA

Title #68651485BA02

Inspection Station

Montgomeryville
Nissan
Montgomeryville, PA
215-661-9300
montgomeryvillenissa
n.com

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sellersville, PA

Title #6865148502 BA

A & T Chevrolet
Subaru
Sellersville, PA
215-257-8022
atautos.com

4.8 (88 reviews)
Inspection Station

Miller Tire & Auto Co
Perkasie, PA
215-257-4307

Miller Tire & Auto Co
Perkasie, PA
215-257-4307

Michalak Service
Station

Telford, PA
215-721-2070
michalaksservicestat
jon.com

Inspection Station

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/#/report/1n4al21e28n559460

Comments:

Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer

Listed as a manufacturer vehicle
Sold at auction
Vehicle sold at auction

Millions of used vehicles
are bought and sold at
auction every year.

Vehicle offered for sale
Vehicle purchase reported

Passed emissions inspection

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle
while it was in inventory

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

Registration issued or renewed

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Passed emissions inspection
Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed

Passed emissions inspection

Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

Registration issued or renewed

Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

Passed emissions inspection

Four tires mounted

Brakes checked

Tire condition and pressure checked
Wheel lug nuts torqued

Tire repaired
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wheel lug nuts torqued

Vehicle serviced

Passed emissions inspection
Wiper(s) replaced

e e YU TUY
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A & T Chevrolet
Subaru
Sellersville, PA
215-257-8022
atautos.com

4.8 (88 reviews)

01/18/2016 Miller Tire & Auto Co  Tire condition and pressure checked
Perkasie, PA
215-257-4307

04/25/2016 61,679 Aq‘ Maintenance inspection completed
A Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

A &T Chevrolet Tire condition and pressure checked

| Subaru
| Sellersville, PA
| 215-257-8022
atautos.com

4.8 (88 reviews)
04/29/2016 61,790 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
| 06/17/2016 63,646 | < oy | Vehicle serviced
_ AT=
A & T Chevrolet
Subaru
Sellersville, PA

215-257-8022
atautos.com

4.8 (B8 reviews)

09/21/2016 65,610 Service Facility Tire condition and pressure checked
| 09/30/2016 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
; Motor Vehicle Dept.
| Sellersville, PA
Title #6865148502 BA
12/03/2016 68,876 Service Facility Tire repaired
12/13/2016 Ag Fluids checked
= Oil and filter changed
A& T Chevrolet Tire condition and pressure checked
Subaru

Sellersville, PA
215-257-8022
atautos.com

4.8 (88 reviews)

06/20/2017 71,137 A& Tire(s) balanced
= Tire(s) mounted
Emissions inspection performed

A& TCheviviat Emissions or safety inspection performed

Subaru
Sellersville, PA
215-257-8022
atautos.com

4.8 (88 reviews)
06/20/2017 71,139 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

10/19/2017 74,043 Jim'S Service Center  Oil and filter changed
Perkasie, PA
215-257-8921

12/13/2017 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
| Motor Vehicle Dept.

| Sellersville, PA

] Title #6865148502 BA

02/01/2018 74,119 Service Facility Tire pressure monitoring system reset
Tire condition and pressure checked
Qil and filter changed

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

{CIARIFIAIM

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/#/report/1n4al21e28n559460
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| A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration

f‘ record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
. as proof of ownership.

|

Follow Us: [f] facebook.com/CARFAX » @CarfaxReports $jj CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2018 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853, 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648 7,505,838,

2/20/18 4:55:13 PM (EST)

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/#/report/1n4al21e28n559460
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DATE PA TJTLED DATE OF ISSUE UNLADEN WEIGET

OOOM. MILES ODoY. TATUS

TITLE BRANDS

LDOMETER STATUS

9« AGTUAL MILEAGE

1 = HHLEAGE EXCEEDS THE MEGHANIGAL
UMITS .

2 = NOT THE ACTUAL MILEAGE

3= NOT THE AGTUIAL MILEAGE - OE)OHE?‘Eﬁ
TAMPERING VERIFIED

4 = EXEMPT FROM DDOMETER DISCE.GSURL‘.

TITLE BRANDS
A » ANTIQUE VEHICLE
< = CLABSIC VEHICLE H
B = COLLECTIALE VEHICLE
F = QUT OF COUNTRY
G = ORIGIMALLY MFGD. FOR NONALS.
DISTRIRLTION
= AGRICULTURAL VEHICLE
= LOGGIG VEHICLE |
= IGAAS A POLICE VEHIGLE
= RECONSTAUCTED
= STREETRAGD. - °
= RECOVERED THEFT VEHICLE
w VEHIGLE CONTAING REISSUED VIN

FIRST LIEN FAVOR OF:

FIRST LIEN RELEASRED, : §

CATE ;

i AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
MAILING ADDRESS

| cortify a2"Gl Iha date of issua, the official records of Lha Pannsyivanla Department

of Tranzporintion refioct that the person(s) or company namad hergin I the lawlul owner
of the gald vehkilo,

UBSCRIBED AND SWORN

TC BEFORE ME:

S0 ADINISTERING OATH

= FLOOD VEHICLE
¥ = IBAWAT A TAXI

SECOND LIEN FAVOR OF:

Ifa socon& lighhotder 13 ksled upen satisfaction ‘of the first lien, tho first
lienholder must forward this Cerlilicatg of TLe {0 Iha Bureau of Molor Vehicles with
the appropriats form ond feo.

SECOND LIEN AELEASED

DATE

BY.
B AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATICN

LESLIE 3. RICHARDS ©

Secretary of Trum;por!ul[t')n

If & co-purchaser other than your spouse is fistad and you want the tille to
e listed as "Joint Tenants With Right of Survivorship™ {on death of cne
owner, litle goes 1o surviving owner) CHECK HERE 3. Otherwise, the litle
will be issuad as “Tenanis i Cemmon” (on death of one ownet, interest of
decensad owner goes to his/har haeirs or estate).

1S THIS AN ELT? (IF YES,:FIN_ HE;CIUIFIED) ves [ Nol]

TNOE OF 8 NOTARY

IR NG LIEN, CHECKT]

15T LIENHOLDER FINANCIAL INSTITUTION NUMBER:

15T LIENHOLDER NAME

STREET

oIy STATE " zp

Thn underigned heraby makes sppicaon lor Cofitate of Tite 1o Wha vohie desobesd
: abovd, sublest to e entumbrantes and oiher legal elsims st forh hero

IF NG 2ND LIEN, CHECK 115 THIS AN ELT? (F YES, FIN REQUIRED) YES [ ROET

2ND LIENHOLDES FINANCIAL INSTITUTION NHUMBER:

SIGHATURE OF APPLICANT OR AUTHOMZED SIGNER

2ND LIENHCLDER NAME

IGNATURE OF CO-APPLICANT/TITLE OF AUTHORIZED QIGKER

STREET
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